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Haitian Network Group of Detroit
Earthquake Relief Effort
Breakdown of Funds

Donations (checks, PayPal and Zelle)

Carribbean Community KOLA Fundraiser

Earthquake Donations as of 11/14/14

Recipients

FOKAL/ Ayiti Demen

Lend a Hand Haiti
St. Boniface Hospital

Project St Anne, Inc

Have Faith Haiti Mission

Haitian Refugees from Texas as requested by the donors

Total Expenses

Income Minus Expenses

$13,221.75

$4,519.45

$17,741.20

$6,000.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$3,000.00

$741.20

$17,741.20

$0.00

Based in Haiti

Based in Florida and sending supplies directly
to the victims in Les Cayes

Based in Fond-des-Blancs
Operating in Camp Perrin

(Mitch Albom) Providing assistance to the
victims in a small locality called Edouard

These funds will be set aside to assist
individuals who have relocated to Michigan

asof 11/14/21



