

## Haitian Network Group of Detroit Earthquake Relief Effort Breakdown of Funds

Donations (checks, PayPal and Zelle)	\$13,221.75
Carribbean Community KOLA Fundraiser	\$4,519.45
Earthquake Donations as of 11/14/14	\$17,741.20

## **Recipients**

**Total Expenses** 

Income Minus Expenses

FOKAL/ Ayiti Demen	\$6,000.00	Based in Haiti
Lend a Hand Haiti	\$3,000.00	Based in Florida and sending supplies directly to the victims in Les Cayes
St. Boniface Hospital	\$3,000.00	Based in Fond-des-Blancs
Project St Anne, Inc	\$2,000.00	Operating in Camp Perrin
Have Faith Haiti Mission	\$3,000.00	(Mitch Albom) Providing assistance to the victims in a small locality called Edouard
Haitian Refugees from Texas as requested by the donors	\$741.20	These funds will be set aside to assist individuals who have relocated to Michigan

\$0.00

**\$17,741.20** as of 11/14/21